
2022年度　全日本学生柔道優勝大会　　【女子3人制】　　結果山組

九州 福岡工業大学 7

18 東日本国際大学
東海 同朋大学 6

17 北海道大学

東京 創価大学 11

2-0

1-0

北海道 酪農学園大学

3-0

0-3

2-1

2-1

0-1

九州

関西

東京

関東

東北

東海

東海

中国四国

北海道

北信越

0-1

2-1防衛大学校

姫路獨協大学 9

0-2

3-0

2-1

1-2

1代-1

0-3

0-22-1

1-0

関東

北海道 北海学園大学

関東

関西

九州

北信越 新潟大学

茨城大学

日本経済大学

大正大学

23 城西国際大学

22

群馬大学

15 至学館大学

16 広島大学

14 信州大学

13

8

1皇學館大学東海

4

5

3

10

12 慶應義塾大学 東京

21 東海大学九州

20 芦屋大学

19 名城大学

2

3-0

2-0

1-2

0-1

関東

-8-


